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Bib

Name

Max Bartley Max
David Roy David
Bryce Coffin Bryce
Matt Kelly Matt

Evan Desmond Evan
Reece Voisine Reece

Devin White Devin
James Cyr James
Niko Naranja  Niko

Emerson Duplis: Emerson

Caleb Brown  Caleb
Alec Cyr Tiernan
Tristan Pelletier Tristan
Kevin Ayotte Kevin
Noah Hixon Noah
John O'Meara John
Sam Johnson Sam

Gerrett Morneau Gerrett
Nic Sleeper Nic
Connor Albertso Connor
Ryan Levesque Ryan
Kyle Boucher  Kyle
Austin Laplante Austin
Ethan Williams Ethan
Josh Quist Josh
Cole Bennet Cole
Weston Robinsc Weston
Noah Margeson Noah
Chris Bouley Chris
Rieley Bossie  Rieley
Daniel Wortman Daniel
Oliver Wainman Oliver
Tommy Popov  Tommy
Sanyu Feng Sanyu
Baoyi Ni Baoyi
Russell Nadeau Russell

First name Last name Team name Gender

Bartley Presque Isl Male
Roy Fort Kent Male
Coffin Caribou Male
Kelly Fort Kent Male
Desmond Caribou Male
Voisine Fort Kent Male
White Caribou Male
Cyr MSSM Male
Naranja Fort Kent Male
Duplissie-C Caribou Male
Brown Caribou Male
Barbosa  Caribou Male
Pelletier  Ashland Male
Ayotte Madawask: Male
Hixon Caribou Male
O'Meara  Caribou Male
Johnson Fort Kent Male
Morneault Presque Isl Male
Sleeper  Caribou Male
Albertson Presque Isl Male
Levesque Madawask: Male
Boucher  Caribou Male
LaPlante Caribou Male
Williams  Madawask: Male
Quist Caribou Male
Bennet Fort Kent Male
Robinson Ashland Male
Margeson Caribou Male
Bouley Madawask: Male
Bossie Caribou Male
Wortman  Ashland Male
Wainman MSSM Male
Popov Presque Isl Male
Feng MSSM Male
Ni MSSM Male
Nadeau Fort Kent Male

Time

16:42.2
17:46.8
18:04.8
18:46.0
18:55.7
18:57.6
19:12.0
19:18.3
19:22.1
19:42.1
19:51.4
19:55.5
19:55.6
20:01.1
20:01.4
20:13.8
20:41.2
20:42.0
20:53.2
20:59.0
21:01.1
21:125
21:21.4
21:32.1
21:49.3
22:40.6
23:29.5
24:07.5
25:57.1
26:20.1
26:45.6
26:48.5
26:56.7
42:14.0
DNS

DNS

Difference
+1:04.6
+1:22.6
+2:03.8
+2:13.5
+2:15.4
+2:29.8
+2:36.1
+2:39.9
+2:59.9
+3:09.2
+3:13.3
+3:13.4
+3:18.9
+3:19.2
+3:31.6
+3:59.0
+3:59.8
+4:11.0
+4:16.8
+4:18.9
+4:30.3
+4:39.2
+4:49.9
+5:07.1
+5:58.4
+6:47.3
+7:25.3
+9:14.9
+9:37.9
+10:03.4
+10:06.3
+10:14.5
+25:31.8

% Back
+6.45%
+8.24%
+12.35%
+13.32%
+13.51%
+14.95%
+15.58%
+15.95%
+17.95%
+18.88%
+19.29%
+19.30%
+19.85%
+19.88%
+21.11%
+23.85%
+23.93%
+25.04%
+25.62%
+25.83%
+26.97%
+27.86%
+28.93%
+30.64%
+35.76%
+40.64%
+44.43%
+55.37%
+57.66%
+60.21%
+60.50%
+61.32%
+152.84%

% Winning % Average

100%

93.94%
92.39%
89.01%
88.25%
88.10%
87.00%
86.52%
86.24%
84.78%
84.12%
83.83%
83.82%
83.44%
83.42%
82.57%
80.74%
80.69%
79.97%
79.60%
79.47%
78.76%
78.21%
77.56%
76.54%
73.66%
71.10%
69.24%
64.36%
63.43%
62.42%
62.31%
61.99%
39.55%

23.49%
18.56%
17.19%
14.04%
13.30%
13.16%
12.06%
11.58%
11.29%
9.76%
9.05%
8.74%
8.73%
8.31%
8.29%
7.34%
5.25%
5.19%
4.33%
3.89%
3.73%
2.86%
2.18%
1.36%
0.05%
-3.87%
-7.60%
-10.50%
-18.87%
-20.62%
-22.57%
-22.79%
-23.42%
-93.44%



