Place	Bib	Name	First name	Last name	Team name	Gender	Time	Difference	% Back	% Winning	% Average
1	10	Max Bartley	Max	Bartley	Presque Isl	Male	16:42.2	-	-	100%	23.49%
2	9	David Roy	David	Roy	Fort Kent	Male	17:46.8	+1:04.6	+6.45%	93.94%	18.56%
3	1	Bryce Coffin	Bryce	Coffin	Caribou	Male	18:04.8	+1:22.6	+8.24%	92.39%	17.19%
4	3	Matt Kelly	Matt	Kelly	Fort Kent	Male	18:46.0	+2:03.8	+12.35%	89.01%	14.04%
5	19	Evan Desmond	Evan	Desmond	Caribou	Male	18:55.7	+2:13.5	+13.32%	88.25%	13.30%
6	25	Reece Voisine	Reece	Voisine	Fort Kent	Male	18:57.6	+2:15.4	+13.51%	88.10%	13.16%
7	26	Devin White	Devin	White	Caribou	Male	19:12.0	+2:29.8	+14.95%	87.00%	12.06%
8	12	James Cyr	James	Cyr	MSSM	Male	19:18.3	+2:36.1	+15.58%	86.52%	11.58%
9	15	Niko Naranja	Niko	Naranja	Fort Kent	Male	19:22.1	+2:39.9	+15.95%	86.24%	11.29%
10	13	Emerson Duplis	Emerson	Duplissie-C	Caribou	Male	19:42.1	+2:59.9	+17.95%	84.78%	9.76%
11	7	Caleb Brown	Caleb	Brown	Caribou	Male	19:51.4	+3:09.2	+18.88%	84.12%	9.05%
12	36	Alec Cyr	Tiernan	Barbosa	Caribou	Male	19:55.5	+3:13.3	+19.29%	83.83%	8.74%
13	2	Tristan Pelletier	Tristan	Pelletier	Ashland	Male	19:55.6	+3:13.4	+19.30%	83.82%	8.73%
14	5	Kevin Ayotte	Kevin	Ayotte	Madawaska	Male	20:01.1	+3:18.9	+19.85%	83.44%	8.31%
15	30	Noah Hixon	Noah	Hixon	Caribou	Male	20:01.4	+3:19.2	+19.88%	83.42%	8.29%
16	35	John O'Meara	John	O'Meara	Caribou	Male	20:13.8	+3:31.6	+21.11%	82.57%	7.34%
17	20	Sam Johnson	Sam	Johnson	Fort Kent	Male	20:41.2	+3:59.0	+23.85%	80.74%	5.25%
18	4	Gerrett Morneau	Gerrett	Morneault	Presque Isl	Male	20:42.0	+3:59.8	+23.93%	80.69%	5.19%
19	31	Nic Sleeper	Nic	Sleeper	Caribou	Male	20:53.2	+4:11.0	+25.04%	79.97%	4.33%
20	16	Connor Albertso	Connor	Albertson	Presque Isl	Male	20:59.0	+4:16.8	+25.62%	79.60%	3.89%
21	17	Ryan Levesque	Ryan	Levesque	Madawaska	Male	21:01.1	+4:18.9	+25.83%	79.47%	3.73%
22	32	Kyle Boucher	Kyle	Boucher	Caribou	Male	21:12.5	+4:30.3	+26.97%	78.76%	2.86%
23	28	Austin Laplante	Austin	LaPlante	Caribou	Male	21:21.4	+4:39.2	+27.86%	78.21%	2.18%
24	11	Ethan Williams	Ethan	Williams	Madawaska	Male	21:32.1	+4:49.9	+28.93%	77.56%	1.36%
25	24	Josh Quist	Josh	Quist	Caribou	Male	21:49.3	+5:07.1	+30.64%	76.54%	0.05%
26	27	Cole Bennet	Cole	Bennet	Fort Kent	Male	22:40.6	+5:58.4	+35.76%	73.66%	-3.87%
27	14	Weston Robinso	Weston	Robinson	Ashland	Male	23:29.5	+6:47.3	+40.64%	71.10%	-7.60%
28	33	Noah Margeson	Noah	Margeson	Caribou	Male	24:07.5	+7:25.3	+44.43%	69.24%	-10.50%
29	22	Chris Bouley	Chris	Bouley	Madawaska	Male	25:57.1	+9:14.9	+55.37%	64.36%	-18.87%
30	34	Rieley Bossie	Rieley	Bossie	Caribou	Male	26:20.1	+9:37.9	+57.66%	63.43%	-20.62%
31	8	Daniel Wortman	Daniel	Wortman	Ashland	Male	26:45.6	+10:03.4	+60.21%	62.42%	-22.57%
32	23	Oliver Wainman	Oliver	Wainman	MSSM	Male	26:48.5	+10:06.3	+60.50%	62.31%	-22.79%
33	21	Tommy Popov	Tommy	Popov	Presque Isl	Male	26:56.7	+10:14.5	+61.32%	61.99%	-23.42%
34	6	Sanyu Feng	Sanyu	Feng	MSSM	Male	42:14.0	+25:31.8	+152.84%	39.55%	-93.44%
-	18	Baoyi Ni	Baoyi	Ni	MSSM	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-
-	29	Russell Nadeau	Russell	Nadeau	Fort Kent	Male	DNS	-	-	-	-